
3A, 4A, 5A Regionals 05.07.25

Detailed Results for 4A Girls

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 248.15 Bella White Basic HS (4AM)

1 1.7 1M 7 6 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 30.60 1103B

2 1.6 1M 4 4 2 3 4 11.00 17.60 48.20 1301C

3 2.3 1M 3½ 4 3½ 2½ 4 11.00 25.30 73.50 15223D

4 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 19.20 92.70 1402C

5 1.7 1M 4 4 3½ 4 4 12.00 20.40 113.10 1202A

6 1.7 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 137.75 1201A

7 2.3 1M 3 3 2½ 2½ 2 8.00 18.40 156.15 1104B

8 1.9 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 30.40 186.55 15122D

9 2.2 1M 2½ 2½ 2½ 2 2½ 7.50 16.50 203.05 15132D

10 1.6 1M 3½ 3 3 2½ 2½ 8.50 13.60 216.65 1302C

11 1.5 1M 7 7 7 7 7 21.00 31.50 248.15 1401B

2 195.65 Zoey Cameron Bonanza HS (4AM)

1 1.3 1M 4 4½ 4 3½ 4 12.00 15.60 15.60 2101B

2 1.5 1M 4 4 4 4½ 3½ 12.00 18.00 33.60 2401B

3 1.5 1M 5 4 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 56.10 2202C

4 1.6 1M 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 19.20 75.30 2302C

5 1.7 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 100.80 25221D

6 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 20.25 121.05 2201C

7 1.6 1M 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 19.20 140.25 2301C

8 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.00 22.40 162.65 2402C

9 1.9 1M 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 11.40 174.05 25122D

10 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 21.60 195.65 2103C

Incorrect Dive11 2.2 1M 0.00 0.00 195.65 2403C

Detailed Results for 5A Boys

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 272.50 Carson Field Liberty HS (5A)

1 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 26.40 1103C

2 1.5 1M 4 5 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 19.50 45.90 1202C

3 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 19.00 30.40 76.30 1302C

4 2.2 1M 4 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 26.40 102.70 1403C

5 2.3 1M 4 4 4 4½ 3½ 12.00 27.60 130.30 15124D

6 1.4 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 18.50 25.90 156.20 1401C

7 2.0 1M 1½ 1½ 2 1½ 1½ 4.50 9.00 165.20 1204C

8 1.6 1M 5 5 5 4 4½ 14.50 23.20 188.40 1301C

9 2.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 25.20 213.60 1105C

10 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 30.40 244.00 1402C

11 1.9 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 28.50 272.50 15122D

2 -- -- Matvey Malashikhin Coronado HS (5A)

1 1.6 1M Cut201B

2 1.6 1M Cut301C

3 2.0 1M Cut203C

4 2.1 1M Cut303C

5 2.1 1M Cut5231D

6 1.7 1M Cut103B

7 2.4 1M Cut105C

8 1.5 1M Cut401B

9 2.2 1M Cut403C

10 2.2 1M Cut5132D

11 1.7 1M Cut5221D
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Detailed Results for 5A Girls

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 378.85 Bella Benes Centennial HS (5A)

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 33.15 33.15 1103B

2 1.6 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6 19.00 30.40 63.55 3201B

3 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 22.40 85.95 3302C

4 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 41.80 127.75 3403C

5 2.3 1M 5½ 5 5 6½ 6 16.50 37.95 165.70 25223D

6 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 188.90 3301C

7 2.1 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 37.80 226.70 25231D

8 2.4 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 42.00 268.70 2105C

9 1.5 1M 7 7 7 7 6½ 21.00 31.50 300.20 2401B

10 2.3 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 338.15 2203B

11 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6 5 7 18.50 40.70 378.85 15132D

2 368.45  Ryann Velasquez Palo Verde HS (5A)

1 1.5 1M 8½ 7½ 7 7½ 7 22.00 33.00 33.00 2401B

2 1.7 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 64.45 2103B

3 2.3 1M 6 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 109.30 15223D

4 1.3 1M 7½ 6 7½ 8 7½ 22.50 29.25 138.55 1101B

5 2.2 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 20.50 45.10 183.65 1403C

6 1.6 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 31.20 214.85 1301C

7 1.5 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 30.75 245.60 1201C

8 2.1 1M 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 4 12.50 26.25 271.85 1303C

9 2.3 1M 4½ 5 4 5 4 13.50 31.05 302.90 1203B

10 2.1 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 36.75 339.65 15231D

11 2.4 1M 4 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 28.80 368.45 2105C

3 328.55 Aspen Konidaris Palo Verde HS (5A)

1 1.7 1M 6½ 5 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 32.30 3103B

2 1.5 1M 8½ 8½ 7½ 8 7 24.00 36.00 68.30 1201C

3 2.2 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 40.70 109.00 2403C

4 2.0 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 3½ 12.50 25.00 134.00 2203C

5 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 162.90 35221D

6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 190.10 2302C

7 1.5 1M 6 6 6½ 6 7 18.50 27.75 217.85 3401B

8 2.4 1M 3 2½ 2½ 2½ 2½ 7.50 18.00 235.85 3105C

9 1.6 1M 7½ 7 7 7 7 21.00 33.60 269.45 3301C

10 1.9 1M 4½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 28.50 297.95 35122D

11 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6 18.00 30.60 328.55 3202A

4 240.60 Kali Nichol Desert Oasis HS (5A)

1 1.3 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 19.50 19.50 4101B

2 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 5½ 5 13.50 22.95 42.45 4202A

3 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 62.70 4401B

4 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 86.70 4302C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 110.50 45221D

6 1.5 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 21.75 132.25 4102B

7 1.8 1M 4 4 4 3½ 4 12.00 21.60 153.85 4301A

8 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 181.90 4201A

9 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 22.40 204.30 4402C

Detailed Results for 5A Girls

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 240.60 Kali Nichol Desert Oasis HS (5A)

10 1.9 1M 3 3 3 3 2½ 9.00 17.10 221.40 45122D

11 1.6 1M 4 4 3½ 4 4 12.00 19.20 240.60 4103C
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